
Date Month Day

13 January Friday

14 January Saturday

26 january Thursday

5 February Sunday

18 February Saturday

8 March Wednesday

30 March Thursday

4 April Tuesday

7 April Friday

14 April Friday

22 April Saturday

23 May Tuesday

15 August Tuesday

30 August Wednesday

7 September Thursday

2 October Monday

15 October Sunday

24 October Tuesday

28 October Saturday

1 November Wednesday

12 November Sunday

13 November Monday

27 November Monday

17 December Sunday

25 December Monday

Summer Break

Agarsain Jayanti

Martyrdom Day of Sri Guru Teg Bahadur Ji

Millennium World School, Ludhiana

LIST OF HOLIDAYS

Session: 2023-24

Lohri

Maghi

Name of the Holiday

Republic Day

Birthday of Sri Guru Ravidas ji

Maha Shivratri

Holi

Ram Navami

Mahavir Jayanti

Vaisakhi/Birthday of Dr. B.R Ambedkar

Independence Day

Janam Ashtami

Birthday of Mahatma Gandhi Ji

Raksha Bandhan

Good Friday

Idu'l Fitr/ Lord Parshuram Jayanti

Martyrdom Day of Sri Guru Arjun Dev Ji

Dussehra

Birthday of Maharishi Valmiki Ji

Christmas day

Breaks

Diwali

Vishwakarma Day

Birthday of Sri Guru Nanak Dev Ji

Karwa Chauth

29th May- 8th July 2023 Summer Camp

Internship Programme Class IX-X:



Autumn Break

Winter Break*

*  4th November Saturday will be working

20th October- 24th October

25th December - 1st  January 

Excursion Trips:

* subject to change as per weather conditions

School will reopen on 10th July 2023

School will reopen on 25th October 2023

School will reopen on 2nd  January 2023


